
    

                               
GIAN Workshop on Modern Applications of  Numerical Linear Algebra Methods  

                                          June 27-July 5, 2016
                                     IIT- Indore
                                     Schedule

Day/ Time 9.30-
10.25

10.35-
11.30

12.00-
13.00 

13.00-
14.30

14.30-
15.45 

16.10-
17.25 

Monday, June 27 IS IS

Coffee
Break

IS

Lunch

BA

Coffee 
Break

Tut-1
Tuesday, June 28 IS BA IS BA Tut-2

Wednesday, June 29 IS BA BA SR Tut-3

Thursday, June 30 IS SR IS SR Tut-4

Friday, July 1 IS IS SR IS Tut-5

Saturday, July 2 IS IS SA Tut-6 Tut-7

Sunday, July 3                                                           Holiday

Monday, July 4 IS SA

Coffee
Break

IS

Lunch

Tut-8

Coffee 
Break

Tut-9

Tuesday, July 5 IS SA IS Tut-10 Ending 
Ceremo
ny & 
Certifica
te 
distributi
on

* Opening ceremony starts at 9.10 am sharp on Monday (27/06/2016) & after that normal 
class schedule will follow.


